852-25024

Base Data

Product

Dimensions

Article Number:

Description:

Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

Technical Description

Short Description

Port count

Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Height H (Imperial)
Height H (Metric)
Depth D (imperial)

Depth D (metric)

Logistic and
Packaging

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number(Schedule B)

852-25024

Category 3, 8P8C RJ45 Keystone Jack, Orange, 1/bag

RJ45FC3-ORN

RJ45FC3-ORN

Orange (OG)

* Designed to give the maximum performance in Category 3 applications.

« Standard keystone style interface provides flexibility in connecting components.

* Unique strain relief design secures cable terminations.
» Available in 12 colors for easy color coding identification.

bag

Offered in three styles, HellermannTyton’s Category 3 jacks are designed to give the
maximum performance in Category 3 applications. Available in an eight position,
eight conductor 568A/B connector or USOC connector and a six position, six

conductor USOC connector, they ensure the most reliable connection for voice and
data applications.

Category 3, 8P8C RJ45 Keystone Jack, Orange

Category 3, 8P8C RJ45 Keystone Jack, Orange, 1/bag

0.75"
19.0mm
0.91"
23.0mm
1.65"

42.0mm

9030400000

generated on: 71212017



852-25024

Logistic and Weight (Metric) 0.010kg
Packaging

generated on: 71212017





