

Article Number: 852-25024



Description: Category 3, 8P8C RJ45 Keystone Jack, Orange, 1/bag

Base Data		
	Local Order Number	RJ45FC3-ORN
	Туре	RJ45FC3-ORN
	Color	Orange (OG)
	Features and benefits	 Designed to give the maximum performance in Category 3 applications. Standard keystone style interface provides flexibility in connecting components. Unique strain relief design secures cable terminations. Available in 12 colors for easy color coding identification.
	Quantity Per	bag
	Product Description	Offered in three styles, HellermannTyton's Category 3 jacks are designed to give the maximum performance in Category 3 applications. Available in an eight position, eight conductor 568A/B connector or USOC connector and a six position, six conductor USOC connector, they ensure the most reliable connection for voice and data applications.
	Technical Description	Category 3, 8P8C RJ45 Keystone Jack, Orange
	Short Description	Category 3, 8P8C RJ45 Keystone Jack, Orange, 1/bag
Product Dimensions		
	Port count	1
	Width W (Imperial)	0.75"
	Width W (Metric)	19.0mm
	Height H (Imperial)	0.91"
	Height H (Metric)	23.0mm
	Depth D (imperial)	1.65"
	Depth D (metric)	42.0mm
Logistic and Packaging		
	Package Quantity (Imperial)	1
	Package Quantity (Metric)	1
	Customs Number(Schedule B)	9030400000

generated on: 7/2/2017

852-25024



	Weight (Metric)	0.010kg
Packaging		

generated on: 7/2/2017